
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Date Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. PC-1PC-2PC-3Best PC Curl-1 Curl-2 Curl-3 C-4ar
Curl
Dennis Moodey IN M 1.0105 158.00 0.7755 M2 121.25 40.00 50.00 55.00

Power Press
9/24/2022 Derrick Armstrong M 0.9652 141.80 2.2884 Teen 336.20 57.50

Powerlifting
9/24/2022 Benjamin Weitzel IN M 0.9312 130.00 3.0794 HS 429.90 0.00
9/24/2022 Deb Taylor IN F 0.9878 149.50 2.5127 WM3 380.29 0.00
9/24/2022 Rhonda Mann IN F 0.9737 144.50 2.7111 WMP 402.34 0.00
9/24/2022 Sheryl Baird F 0.9000 118.50 3.0976 WM3 407.85 0.00
9/24/2022 Sheryl Baird F 0.9000 118.50 3.0976 WMP 407.85 0.00
9/24/2022 Sheryl Baird F 0.9000 118.50 3.0976 WNov 407.85 0.00
9/24/2022 Vodkay Ward IN F 1.0530 173.10 2.9839 WM1 490.52 0.00
9/24/2022 Dakota Diaz IN M 1.0303 165.10 3.5770 Teen 573.20 0.00
9/24/2022 Derick Armstrong MI M 0.9652 141.80 5.3197 T. Retro 781.53 0.00
9/24/2022 Robert Armstrong MI M 0.9822 148.10 7.2081 Jr Retro 1086.87 0.00
9/24/2022 Robert Armstrong MI M 0.9822 148.10 7.2081 Pure Retro 1086.87 0.00
9/24/2022 Jose Diaz IN M 1.0275 164.20 6.8288 SM2 1091.28 0.00
9/24/2022 Micah Thomas M 1.0728 179.70 8.0613 Open 1350.32 0.00
9/24/2022 Carmen Piercy IN F 1.1635 212.40 2.8078 WM2 512.57 0.00
9/24/2022 Sabrina Hinkle IN F 1.2282 235.10 2.9945 WM2 573.20 0.00
9/24/2022 Carrie Herren IN F 1.1890 220.50 2.9125 WM Nov 540.13 0.00

9/24/2022 Rob Land IN M 1.1380 203.20 7.4388 M1 1328.27 0.00
9/24/2022 LJ Golladay IN M 1.1238 197.80 9.0621 Open 1595.03 0.00
9/24/2022 LJ Golladay IN M 1.1238 197.80 9.0621 SM1 1595.03 0.00
9/24/2022 Larry Trent IN M 1.3234 268.60 6.9518 M1 1410.94 0.00
9/24/2022 Larry Trent IN M 1.3234 268.60 6.9518 Open 1410.94 0.00
9/24/2022 Anita Upchurch IN F 0.9623 140.50 3.3596 WM3 490.52 0.00
9/24/2022 April Name IN F 1.1125 194.00 2.8761 WSM2 501.55 0.00
9/24/2022 Eva Marr IN F 1.2170 231.00 2.3229 WM1 440.92 0.00
9/24/2022 Kelsey Roller IN F 1.0558 174.40 4.2709 WOpen 705.47 0.00
9/24/2022 Raina Neal IN F 0.9935 151.90 3.2083 WM1 490.52 0.00
9/24/2022 Regan Head IN F 1.2086 227.70 2.6036 WNov 490.52 0.00
9/24/2022 Shelly Wieske IN F 0.9255 128.00 2.8294 WM3 391.32 0.00
9/24/2022 Alexandria Howard IN F 0.9000 67.00 2.2211 Youth 165.35 0.00
9/24/2022 Jozlyn Howard IN F 0.9482 136.00 2.0750 WHS 297.62 0.00

Push Pull
9/24/2022 Lily Rayburn-Worden IN F 1.1805 218.00 1.3132 WSM Pure 242.51 0.00
9/24/2022 Debbie Kelly IN F 1.0161 159.50 1.8258 WM1 286.60 0.00
9/24/2022 Jesse Kelly IN M 1.0076 157.00 2.4760 HS 385.81 0.00
9/24/2022 Robert Armstrong MI M 0.9822 148.10 4.8907 Pure 737.44 0.00
9/24/2022 Kelsey Roller IN F 1.0558 174.40 2.4024 WOpen 396.83 0.00
9/24/2022 Eva Marr IN F 1.2170 231.00 1.7132 WM1 325.18 0.00
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Bench Only
9/24/2022 Daine Bayer OH M 0.9028 120.40 1.1985 Jr 159.83 0.00
9/24/2022 Daine Bayer OH M 0.9028 120.40 1.1985 Teen 159.83 0.00
9/24/2022 Robert Armstrong MI M 0.9822 148.10 1.9153 Nov 288.80 0.00
9/24/2022 Robert Armstrong MI M 0.9822 148.10 1.9153 Eq Nov 288.80 0.00
9/24/2022 LeAnn Devine IN F 1.2114 229.00 1.0204 WM2 192.90 0.00
9/24/2022 Michael Graham IN M 1.4830 351.00 1.6533 MNov 391.32 0.00
9/24/2022 0.9000 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
9/24/2022 Deadlift Only 0.9000 #DIV/0! 0.00
9/24/2022 Richard Chambers M 1.2618 247.00 3.1872 MPure 623.90 0.00
9/24/2022 0.9000 #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
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Best-C Squat-1 Squat-2 Squat-3 SQ-4ar Best SQ Bench 1 Bench-2 Bench-3 BP-4ar Best BP Sub Tl Dead-1 Dead-2 Dead-3 DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

55.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 55.00

0.00 0.00 82.50 90.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

0.00 32.50 42.50 50.00 50.00 35 42.50 -47.50 42.50 92.50 77.5 90.00 102.50 102.50 195.00
0.00 40.00 42.50 45.00 45.00 30 35.00 37.50 42.50 87.50 75 77.50 85.00 85.00 172.50
0.00 40.00 42.50 -45.00 42.50 30 -32.50 -32.50 42.50 85.00 90 95.00 97.50 97.50 182.50
0.00 47.50 52.50 -60.00 52.50 30 35.00 40.00 52.50 105.00 75 77.50 80.00 80.00 185.00
0.00 47.50 52.50 -60.00 52.50 30 35.00 40.00 52.50 105.00 75 77.50 80.00 80.00 185.00
0.00 47.50 52.50 -60.00 52.50 30 35.00 40.00 52.50 105.00 75 77.50 80.00 80.00 185.00
0.00 52.50 62.50 67.50 67.50 37.5 -47.50 -47.50 62.50 130.00 80 82.50 92.50 92.50 222.50
0.00 62.50 72.50 82.50 82.50 30 35.00 40.00 72.50 155.00 85 92.50 105.00 105.00 260.00
0.00 92.50 102.50 108.50 112.50 108.50 82.5 90.00 95.00 102.50 211.00 112.5 135.00 143.50 143.50 354.50
0.00 137.50 150.00 158.50 158.50 110.00 122.50 131.00 132.50 131.00 289.50 172.50 190.00 203.50 203.50 493.00
0.00 137.50 150.00 158.50 158.50 110.00 122.50 131.00 132.50 131.00 289.50 172.50 190.00 203.50 203.50 493.00
0.00 145.00 -155.00 162.50 162.50 107.50 117.50 -127.50 117.50 280.00 207.50 215.00 -225.00 215.00 495.00
0.00 215.00 225.00 -235.00 225.00 137.50 -145.00 -145.00 137.50 362.50 250.00 -262.50 -262.50 250.00 612.50
0.00 55.00 67.50 80.00 80.00 30.00 32.50 35.00 35.00 115.00 95.00 110.00 117.50 117.50 232.50
0.00 60.00 72.50 82.50 82.50 47.50 52.50 -55.00 52.50 135.00 107.50 117.50 125.00 125.00 260.00
0.00 -80.00 87.50 92.50 92.50 42.50 47.50 -50.00 47.50 140.00 90.00 100.00 105.00 105.00 245.00

0.00 217.50 225.00 235.00 235.00 142.50 -145.00 -145.00 142.50 377.50 225.00 -230.00 -230.00 225.00 602.50
0.00 225.00 240.00 256.00 256.00 165.00 170.00 -177.50 170.00 426.00 270.00 287.50 297.50 297.50 723.50
0.00 225.00 240.00 256.00 256.00 165.00 170.00 -177.50 170.00 426.00 270.00 287.50 297.50 297.50 723.50
0.00 225.00 245.00 -260.00 245.00 145.00 152.50 -160.00 152.50 397.50 225.00 242.50 -262.50 242.50 640.00
0.00 225.00 245.00 -260.00 245.00 145.00 152.50 -160.00 152.50 397.50 225.00 242.50 -262.50 242.50 640.00
0.00 65.00 72.50 75.00 75.00 40.00 42.50 45.00 45.00 120.00 102.50 -112.50 -117.50 102.50 222.50
0.00 65.00 72.50 77.50 77.50 45.00 47.50 50.00 50.00 127.50 92.50 97.50 100.00 100.00 227.50
0.00 42.50 47.50 52.50 52.50 42.50 47.50 50.00 50.00 102.50 90.00 95.00 97.50 97.50 200.00
0.00 102.00 117.50 -130.00 117.50 62.50 70.00 75.00 75.00 192.50 92.50 117.50 127.50 127.50 320.00
0.00 60.00 72.50 77.50 77.50 35.00 40.00 -42.50 40.00 117.50 90.00 97.50 105.00 105.00 222.50
0.00 67.50 -72.50 77.50 77.50 42.50 45.00 47.50 47.50 125.00 82.50 87.50 97.50 97.50 222.50
0.00 52.50 57.50 60.00 60.00 37.50 42.50 -45.00 42.50 102.50 67.50 75.00 -82.50 75.00 177.50
0.00 12.50 17.50 20.00 20.00 10.00 12.50 17.50 17.50 37.50 25.00 27.50 37.50 37.50 75.00
0.00 32.50 40.00 45.00 45.00 25.00 27.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 45.00 52.50 60.00 60.00 135.00

0.00 0.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 62.50 67.50 75.00 75.00 110.00
0.00 0.00 32.50 -35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 82.50 92.50 95.00 95.00 130.00
0.00 0.00 50.00 -52.50 55.00 55.00 55.00 105.00 112.50 120.00 120.00 175.00
0.00 0.00 110.00 122.50 131.00 132.50 131.00 131.00 172.50 190.00 203.50 203.50 334.50
0.00 0.00 62.50 70.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 90.00 97.50 105.00 105.00 180.00
0.00 0.00 42.50 47.50 50.00 50.00 50.00 90.00 95.00 97.50 97.50 147.50
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0.00 0.00 62.50 67.50 72.50 72.50 72.50 0.00 72.50
0.00 0.00 62.50 67.50 72.50 72.50 72.50 0.00 72.50
0.00 0.00 110.00 122.50 131.00 132.50 131.00 131.00 0.00 131.00
0.00 0.00 110.00 122.50 131.00 132.50 131.00 131.00 0.00 131.00
0.00 0.00 -72.50 80.00 87.50 87.50 87.50 0.00 87.50
0.00 0.00 155.00 177.50 -192.50 177.50 177.50 0.00 177.50
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 185.00 227.50 -272.50 227.50 -182.00 -182.00 -192.00 -182.00 45.50 227.50 237.50 -250.00 237.50 283.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Name St. Sex Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs.
Powerlifting LJ Golladay IN M 1.1238 197.8 9.062146505 Open 1595.0281
Powerlifting LJ Golladay IN M 1.1238 197.8 9.062146505 SM1 1595.0281
Powerlifting Micah Thomas M 1.0728 179.7 8.061327846 Open 1350.3175



Powerlifting Rob Land IN M 1.138 203.2 7.438843342 M1 1328.2715
Powerlifting Robert ArmstrongMI M 0.9822 148.1 7.208113121 Jr Retro 1086.8678
Powerlifting Robert ArmstrongMI M 0.9822 148.1 7.208113121 Pure Retro 1086.8678
Powerlifting Larry Trent IN M 1.3234 268.6 6.951762061 M1 1410.944
Powerlifting Larry Trent IN M 1.3234 268.6 6.951762061 Open 1410.944
Powerlifting Jose Diaz IN M 1.0275 164.2 6.828788779 SM2 1091.277
Powerlifting Derick Armstrong MI M 0.9652 141.8 5.3196998 T. Retro 781.5307
Push Pull Robert ArmstrongMI M 0.9822 148.1 4.890697442 Pure 737.4387
Powerlifting Kelsey Roller IN F 1.0558 174.4 4.270856294 WOpen 705.472
Powerlifting Dakota Diaz IN M 1.0303 165.1 3.577006898 Teen 573.196
Powerlifting Anita Upchurch IN F 0.9623 140.5 3.359649566 WM3 490.5235
Powerlifting Raina Neal IN F 0.9935 151.9 3.208262655 WM1 490.5235
Deadlift Only Richard Chambers M 1.2618 247 3.187203608 MPure 623.9018
Powerlifting Sheryl Baird F 0.9 118.5 3.097602532 WM3 407.851
Powerlifting Sheryl Baird F 0.9 118.5 3.097602532 WMP 407.851
Powerlifting Sheryl Baird F 0.9 118.5 3.097602532 WNov 407.851
Powerlifting Benjamin Weitzel IN M 0.9312 130 3.07938528 HS 429.897
Powerlifting Sabrina Hinkle IN F 1.2282 235.1 2.994467576 WM2 573.196
Powerlifting Vodkay Ward IN F 1.053 173.1 2.983947114 WM1 490.5235
Powerlifting Carrie Herren IN F 1.189 220.5 2.912521556 WM Nov 540.127
Powerlifting April Name IN F 1.1125 194 2.876136501 WSM2 501.5465
Powerlifting Shelly Wieske IN F 0.9255 128 2.829401725 WM3 391.3165
Powerlifting Carmen Piercy IN F 1.1635 212.4 2.807790081 WM2 512.5695
Powerlifting Rhonda Mann IN F 0.9737 144.5 2.711127828 WMP 402.3395
Powerlifting Regan Head IN F 1.2086 227.7 2.603630664 WNov 490.5235
Powerlifting Deb Taylor IN F 0.9878 149.5 2.512735246 WM3 380.2935
Push Pull Jesse Kelly IN M 1.0076 157 2.476032599 HS 385.805
Push Pull Kelsey Roller IN F 1.0558 174.4 2.402356665 WOpen 396.828
Powerlifting Eva Marr IN F 1.217 231 2.322942165 WM1 440.92
Power Press Derrick Armstrong M 0.9652 141.8 2.288446317 Teen 336.2015
Powerlifting Alexandria HowardIN F 0.9 67 2.221052239 Youth 165.345
Powerlifting Jozlyn Howard IN F 0.9482 136 2.075031119 WHS 297.621
Bench Only Robert ArmstrongMI M 0.9822 148.1 1.915340403 Nov 288.8026
Bench Only Robert ArmstrongMI M 0.9822 148.1 1.915340403 Eq Nov 288.8026
Push Pull Debbie Kelly IN F 1.0161 159.5 1.825781992 WM1 286.598
Push Pull Eva Marr IN F 1.217 231 1.713169846 WM1 325.1785
Bench Only Michael Graham IN M 1.483 351 1.653340084 MNov 391.3165
Push Pull Lily Rayburn-WordenIN F 1.1805 218 1.313203362 WSM Pure 242.506
Bench Only Daine Bayer OH M 0.9028 120.4 1.198485746 Jr 159.8335
Bench Only Daine Bayer OH M 0.9028 120.4 1.198485746 Teen 159.8335
Bench Only LeAnn Devine IN F 1.2114 229 1.020445801 WM2 192.9025
Curl Dennis Moodey IN M 1.0105 158 0.775482003 M2 121.253

Powerlifting Powerlifting
Powerlifting

Push Pull

Bench Only

Women PS
Uneq PP
Uneq PL
Power Sports
PS Ind Lifts



Power Press
Uneq BP
Equipped BP
Women Uneq PL



Women PS
Uneq PP
Uneq PL
Power Sports
PS Ind Lifts
Power Press
Uneq BP
Equipped BP
Women Uneq PL



Bwt Co-eff
0 0.9
1 0.9
2 0.9
3 0.9
4 0.9
5 0.9
6 0.9
7 0.9
8 0.9
9 0.9
10 0.9
11 0.9
12 0.9
13 0.9
14 0.9
15 0.9
16 0.9
17 0.9
18 0.9
19 0.9
20 0.9
21 0.9
22 0.9
23 0.9
24 0.9
25 0.9
26 0.9
27 0.9
28 0.9
29 0.9
30 0.9
31 0.9
32 0.9
33 0.9
34 0.9
35 0.9



36 0.9
37 0.9
38 0.9
39 0.9
40 0.9
41 0.9
42 0.9
43 0.9
44 0.9
45 0.9
46 0.9
47 0.9
48 0.9
49 0.9
50 0.9
51 0.9
52 0.9
53 0.9
54 0.9
55 0.9
56 0.9
57 0.9
58 0.9
59 0.9
60 0.9
61 0.9
62 0.9
63 0.9
64 0.9
65 0.9
66 0.9
67 0.9
68 0.9
69 0.9
70 0.9
71 0.9
72 0.9



73 0.9
74 0.9
75 0.9
76 0.9
77 0.9
78 0.9
79 0.9
80 0.9
81 0.9
82 0.9
83 0.9
84 0.9
85 0.9
86 0.9
87 0.9
88 0.9
89 0.9
90 0.9
91 0.9
92 0.9
93 0.9
94 0.9
95 0.9
96 0.9
97 0.9
98 0.9
99 0.9
100 0.9
101 0.9
102 0.9
103 0.9
104 0.9
105 0.9
106 0.9
107 0.9
108 0.9
109 0.9



110 0.9
111 0.9
112 0.9
113 0.9
114 0.9
115 0.9
116 0.9
117 0.9
118 0.9
119 0.9
120 0.9028
121 0.9057
122 0.9085
123 0.9113
124 0.9142
125 0.917
126 0.9198
127 0.9227
128 0.9255
129 0.9283
130 0.9312
131 0.934
132 0.9368
133 0.9397
134 0.9425
135 0.9453
136 0.9482
137 0.951
138 0.9538
139 0.9567
140 0.9595
141 0.9623
142 0.9652
143 0.968
144 0.9708
145 0.9737
146 0.9765



147 0.9793
148 0.9822
149 0.985
150 0.9878
151 0.9907
152 0.9935
153 0.9963
154 0.9992
155 1.002
156 1.0048
157 1.0076
158 1.0105
159 1.0133
160 1.0161
161 1.019
162 1.0218
163 1.0246
164 1.0275
165 1.0303
166 1.0331
167 1.036
168 1.0388
169 1.0416
170 1.0445
171 1.0473
172 1.0501
173 1.053
174 1.0558
175 1.0586
176 1.0615
177 1.0643
178 1.0671
179 1.07
180 1.0728
181 1.0756
182 1.0785
183 1.0813



184 1.0841
185 1.087
186 1.0898
187 1.0926
188 1.0955
189 1.0983
190 1.1011
191 1.104
192 1.1068
193 1.1096
194 1.1125
195 1.1153
196 1.1181
197 1.121
198 1.1238
199 1.1266
200 1.1295
201 1.1323
202 1.1351
203 1.138
204 1.1408
205 1.1436
206 1.1465
207 1.1493
208 1.1521
209 1.155
210 1.1578
211 1.1606
212 1.1635
213 1.1663
214 1.1691
215 1.172
216 1.1748
217 1.1776
218 1.1805
219 1.1833
220 1.1861



221 1.189
222 1.1918
223 1.1946
224 1.1974
225 1.2002
226 1.203
227 1.2058
228 1.2086
229 1.2114
230 1.2142
231 1.217
232 1.2198
233 1.2226
234 1.2254
235 1.2282
236 1.231
237 1.2338
238 1.2366
239 1.2394
240 1.2422
241 1.245
242 1.2478
243 1.2506
244 1.2534
245 1.2562
246 1.259
247 1.2618
248 1.2646
249 1.2674
250 1.2702
251 1.273
252 1.2758
253 1.2786
254 1.2814
255 1.2842
256 1.287
257 1.2898



258 1.2926
259 1.2954
260 1.2982
261 1.301
262 1.3038
263 1.3066
264 1.3094
265 1.3122
266 1.315
267 1.3178
268 1.3206
269 1.3234
270 1.3262
271 1.329
272 1.3318
273 1.3346
274 1.3374
275 1.3402
276 1.343
277 1.3458
278 1.3486
279 1.3514
280 1.3542
281 1.357
282 1.3598
283 1.3626
284 1.3654
285 1.3682
286 1.371
287 1.3738
288 1.3766
289 1.3794
290 1.3822
291 1.385
292 1.3878
293 1.3906
294 1.3934



295 1.3962
296 1.399
297 1.4018
298 1.4046
299 1.4074
300 1.4102
301 1.413
302 1.4158
303 1.4186
304 1.4214
305 1.4242
306 1.427
307 1.4298
308 1.4326
309 1.4354
310 1.4382
311 1.441
312 1.4438
313 1.4466
314 1.4494
315 1.4522
316 1.455
317 1.4578
318 1.4606
319 1.4634
320 1.4662
321 1.469
322 1.4718
323 1.4746
324 1.4774
325 1.4802
326 1.483
327 1.483
328 1.483
329 1.483
330 1.483
331 1.483



332 1.483
333 1.483
334 1.483
335 1.483
336 1.483
337 1.483
338 1.483
339 1.483
340 1.483
341 1.483
342 1.483
343 1.483
344 1.483
345 1.483
346 1.483
347 1.483
348 1.483
349 1.483
350 1.483
351 1.483
352 1.483
353 1.483
354 1.483
355 1.483
356 1.483
357 1.483
358 1.483
359 1.483
360 1.483
361 1.483
362 1.483
363 1.483
364 1.483
365 1.483
366 1.483
367 1.483
368 1.483



369 1.483
370 1.483
371 1.483
372 1.483
373 1.483
374 1.483
375 1.483
376 1.483
377 1.483
378 1.483
379 1.483
380 1.483
381 1.483
382 1.483
383 1.483
384 1.483
385 1.483
386 1.483
387 1.483
388 1.483
389 1.483
390 1.483
391 1.483
392 1.483
393 1.483
394 1.483
395 1.483
396 1.483
397 1.483
398 1.483
399 1.483
400 1.483
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